
    
    

Schools Competition Dates 200Schools Competition Dates 200Schools Competition Dates 200Schools Competition Dates 2009999    
 

BallaratBallaratBallaratBallarat    
Ballarat Grammar 
Howitt St, Wendouree 
Round 1: Thur Mar 12 
Round 2: Thur Mar 26 
Round 3: Thur May 7 
Round 4: Thur May 28 
Round 5: TBA 

BendigoBendigoBendigoBendigo    
Bendigo Senior 
Secondary College 
Gaol Rd, Bendigo 
Round 1 & 2: TBA 
Round 3 & 4: TBA 
Round 5: TBA 

 BerwickBerwickBerwickBerwick 
St Margaret’s School 
Gloucester Av, B’wick 
Round 1: Thur May 12 
Round 2:  Thur Apr 2 
Round 3: Thur May 14 
Round 4: Thur Jun 18 
Round 5: Thur July 30 

BrightonBrightonBrightonBrighton    
Brighton Grammar 
Outer Cr, Brighton 
Round 1: Mon Mar 23 
Round 2: Mon May 4 
Round 3: Mon May 25 
Round 4: Mon Jun 15 
Round 5: Mon Jul 20    

Camberwell*Camberwell*Camberwell*Camberwell*    
Camberwell Grammar 
Mont Albert Rd, C’well 
Round 1: Mon Mar 30 
Round 2: Mon May 11 
Round 3: Mon May 25 
Round 4: Mon Jun 22 
Round 5: Mon Aug 3 

CaulfieldCaulfieldCaulfieldCaulfield 
Caulfield Grammar 
Glen Eira Rd, Caulfield 
Round 1: Tues Mar 24 
Round 2: Tues Apr 28 
Round 3:Tues May 12 
Round 4: Wed Jun 17 
Round 5:Tues Jul 28 

CoburgCoburgCoburgCoburg    
Mercy College 
Sydney Rd, Coburg 
Round 1: Wed Mar 11 
Round 2: Wed Apr 1 
Round 3: Wed May 20 
Round 4: Wed Jun 3 
Round 5: Wed Jul 22 

EssendonEssendonEssendonEssendon    
St Bernard’s College 
Rosehill Rd, Essendon 
Round 1: Mon Mar 30 
Round 2: Mon Apr 27 
Round 3: Mon May 11 
Round 4: Mon June 1 
Round 5: Mon Jul 20 

GeelongGeelongGeelongGeelong 
Geelong Grammar 
Biddlecombe Av, Corio 
Round 1: Thur Mar 19 
Round 2: Thur Apr 30 
Round 3: Thur May 21 
Round 4: Thur Jun 11 
Round 5: Thur Jul 30 

Glen WaverleyGlen WaverleyGlen WaverleyGlen Waverley    
Wesley College (GW) 
High St Rd, Glen Wav 
Round 1: Thur Mar 26 
Round 2: Thur Apr 30 
Round 3: Wed May 27 
Round 4: Wed Jun 24 
Round 5: Thur Jul 23 

Hawthorn*Hawthorn*Hawthorn*Hawthorn*    
Scotch College 
Morrison St, Hawthorn 
Round 1: Thur Mar 19 
Round 2: Thur Apr 23 
Round 3: Thur May 21 
Round 4: Thur Jun 25 
Round 5:Thur Aug 6 

IvanhoeIvanhoeIvanhoeIvanhoe    
Ivanhoe Girls’ GS 
Marshall St, Ivanhoe 
Round 1: Thur Mar 12 
Round 2: Thur May 14 
Round 3: Thur Jun 4 
Round 4: Thur Jul 16 
Round 5: Thur Jul 30 

KeysboroughKeysboroughKeysboroughKeysborough    
Haileybury College 
Springvale Rd, K’boro 
Round 1: Wed Mar 11 
Round 2: Wed Apr 29 
Round 3: Wed May 13 
Round 4: Wed Jun 10 
Round 5: Wed Jul 29 

Mount ElizaMount ElizaMount ElizaMount Eliza    
Toorak College 
Old M’ton Rd, Mt Eliza 
Round 1: Tues Mar 17 
Round 2: Tues May 5 
Round 3:Tues May 19 
Round 4:  Tues Jun 16 
Round 5: Tues Jul 21 

RingwoodRingwoodRingwoodRingwood    
Tintern AGGS 
Alexandra Rd, R’wood 
Round 1: Wed Mar 11 
Round 2: Wed Apr 29 
Round 3:Tues May 19 
Round 4: Tues Jun 16  
Round 5: Thur Aug 6 

South Yarra*South Yarra*South Yarra*South Yarra*    
Melbourne High Sch 
Forrest Hill, Sth Yarra 
Round 1: Tues Mar 24 
Round 2: Tues May 5 
Round 3:Tues May 26 
Round 4: TBA 
Round 5: Tues Jul 28 

Toorak*Toorak*Toorak*Toorak*    
St Kevin’s College 
Moonga Rd, Toorak 
Round 1: Wed Mar 4 
Round 2: Wed Apr 29 
Round 3: Wed May 13 
Round 4: Wed Jun 24 
Round 5: Wed Aug 5 

WatsoniaWatsoniaWatsoniaWatsonia    
Loyola College 
Grimshaw St, W’sonia 
Round 1: Mon Mar 16 
Round 2: Mon May 4 
Round 3:Tues May 19 
Round 4: Mon Jun 22  
Round 5: Mon Jul 27 

WilliamstownWilliamstownWilliamstownWilliamstown    
Williamstown High 
Bayview  St, W’town 
Round 1: Wed Mar 18 
Round 2: Wed Apr 22 
Round 3: Wed May 6 
Round 4: Wed May 27 
Round 5: Wed Jul 29 

CatchCatchCatchCatch----up Roundup Roundup Roundup Round    
Various venues 
 
Round 1: Tues Mar 31 
Round 2: Tues May 12 
Round 3: Tues Jun 2 
Round 4: Tues 23 Jun 
Round 5: Tues 4 Aug    

 
* Please note that there may be a cap on the number of teams able to compete in 
these regions. these regions. these regions. these regions. If one of these regions is your first preference, please consider your 
second preference carefully. 


